
Tien Shan Pai Kung Fu Program
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Kung Fu Kids 5:30-6:10pm 10:15-10:55am*
3:30-4:10pm

5:30-6:10pm 6:30-7:10pm 9:00-9:40am

All Belts/Sashes Family 
Kung Fu

4:30-5:15pm 
6:30-7:15pm

11:15-12:00pm*
4:30-5:15pm
6:30-7:15pm

4:30-5:15pm 
6:30-7:15pm

4:30-5:15pm
5:30-6:15pm

11:00-11:45am
12:00-12:45pm

Black Belt/Sash Kung Fu 5:30-6:15pm 10:00-10:45am

Adult Kung Fu 1:00-1:45pm 
7:15-8:15pm

1:00-1:45pm
7:15-8:15pm

1:00-1:45pm 
7:15-8:15pm

Specialty Classes
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Tai Chi - Novice 1:30-2:30pm 1:30-2:30pm
Tai Chi - Advanced 2:30-3:30pm 2:30-3:30pm
Introductory & Private 
Lessons

2:00-7:00pm 2:00-7:00pm 2:00-7:00pm 2:00-7:00pm

Testing Schedule

*Additional classes may be cancelled without sufficient attendance!

Cockeysville, MD 21030
(410) 561-9882

Paul & Maricar Jakubowski

Effective June 19, 2023 to August 27, 2023
Changes to existing classes in Red highlights
Additional classes in Light Blue highlights

10540 York RD, Suite J

C
lo

se
d 

- 
N

o 
C

la
ss

es

C
lo

se
d 

- N
o 

C
la

ss
es

U.S. Martial Arts Academy, Ltd
2023 Summer Class and Testing Schedule

Kung Fu Kids & Family 
Program

Dress in full gi (no t-shirts or shorts).  All stripe requirements must be completed before the testing day. 
Tests will be conducted at the end of the class.

U.S. Martial Arts Academy, Ltd


	USMALtd Summer 2023 Sch

