U.S. Martial Arts Academy, Ltd

2023 Summer Class and Testing Schedule

Tien Shan Pai Kung Fu Program

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Kung Fu Kids	Closed - No Classes	5:30-6:10pm	10:15-10:55am* 3:30-4:10pm	5:30-6:10pm	6:30-7:10pm	9:00-9:40am
All Belts/Sashes Family Kung Fu		4:30-5:15pm 6:30-7:15pm	11:15-12:00pm* 4:30-5:15pm 6:30-7:15pm	4:30-5:15pm 6:30-7:15pm	4:30-5:15pm 5:30-6:15pm	11:00-11:45am 12:00-12:45pm
Black Belt/Sash Kung Fu			5:30-6:15pm			10:00-10:45am
Adult Kung Fu		1:00-1:45pm 7:15-8:15pm	1:00-1:45pm 7:15-8:15pm	1:00-1:45pm 7:15-8:15pm		

Specialty Classes

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Tai Chi - Novice	sed - 0 sses	1:30-2:30pm	1:30-2:30pm			
Tai Chi - Advanced		2:30-3:30pm	2:30-3:30pm			
Introductory & Private Lessons	Clos N Clas	2:00-7:00pm	2:00-7:00pm	2:00-7:00pm	2:00-7:00pm	

Testing Schedule

Kung Fu Kids & Family	Dress in full gi (no t-shirts or shorts). All stripe requirements must be completed before the testing day.
Program	Tests will be conducted at the end of the class.



U.S. Martial Arts Academy, Ltd 10540 York RD, Suite J Cockeysville, MD 21030 (410) 561-9882 Paul & Maricar Jakubowski



Effective June 19, 2023 to August 27, 2023

Changes to existing classes in Red highlights

Additional classes in Light Blue highlights

*Additional classes may be cancelled without sufficient attendance!